VILAS FITNESS RUNNING

Relatério Geral - 5 - Masculino

Coloc.
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Numero
106
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213
104
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47

73
202
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4
21
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33
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15
92
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Nome

ELIO CASSIO DOS REIS

ANDRE DA CONCEICAO SANTOS
BRUNO SANTOS MELO

JALISON DOS REIS DE SANTANA

HENRIQUE RIBEIRO D.S. CONCEICAO

SAMUEL DOS SANTOS CERQUEIRA
JUNIOR

ARIVAL DE MORAIS BOTELHO NETO
BRUNO DOMINGUEZ DA SILVA
EVERALDO SANTOS DA CONCEIGAO
EDIVALDO O. DOS SANTOS

ANDRE SOUZA DE ARAUJO

ANDERSON RICHARD DA LUZ
CONCEICAO

LENILSON JESUS DOS SANTOS
LEONARDO SANTA ROSA DE SOUZA

PAULO ROBERTO CONCEICAO DE
SOUZA

IVAN PEDRO SANTOS VASCONCELOS
CARLOS WASHINGTON SOUSA DEIRO
JADSON LIRA BARROS CRUZ

JEFERSON SANTOS DE CARVALHO
CORREIA

MURILO DOS SANTOS

PLINIO MAMEDE DOS SANTOS
WELLINGTON CAVALCANTE
PETER FRANCIS BISPO DOS REIS
SANQUELMO TEIXEIRA DA SILVA
JADSON COSTA DOS REIS

DAVID FONSECA

ALEX JESUS SANTOS

ROGERIO SANTANA DO CARMO
GABRIEL FLORES DANTAS PINA
LEANDRO GASPAR SOUTO COUTO
BRUNO LIMA MELCHUNA
WALBERTO MORAIS SANTOS

LUIS HENRIQUE RIBEIRO DA SILVA
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Equipe

SAO FRANCISCO DO
CONDE

UNIDOS NA PARALELA

UNIDOS NA PARALELA

EQUIPE FOCO

EU AMO CORRER

NOOVA RUN

MOVIMENTE-SE

TOP COOLING

12RUNNERSCG

Tempo
00:16:08
00:16:27
00:18:34
00:19:11
00:19:18

00:19:51

00:21:19
00:21:48
00:21:58
00:23:24
00:23:40
00:24:14

00:24:36
00:24:41

00:24:42

00:24:48
00:25:57
00:25:57

00:25:58

00:26:01
00:26:44
00:26:53
00:27:23
00:27:46
00:27:47
00:27:59
00:28:16
00:28:18
00:28:19
00:28:27
00:28:39
00:28:47

00:29:00
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VILAS FITNESS RUNNING

Relatério Geral - 5 - Masculino

Coloc. Numero

34 185
35 171
36 97
37 7

38 184
39 37
40 105
41 192
42 48
43 173
44 80
45 28
46 182
a7 10
48 61
49 179
50 164
51 201
52 71
53 121
54 25
55 162

Nome

FERNANDO BORGES

DENILSON CARVALHO SOARES
CLAUDEMIR FREIRE DE SANTANA

ANDERSON ALEXANDER MENEZES DE
MELO

RODRIGO MACEDO

HELIO HENRIQUE DE MATOS DO
NASCIMENTO

FERNANDES
SAVIO CAIQUE ANDRADE PINHEIRO
JELBER DA SILVA CEDRAZ

TIAGO MOREIRA

ROGERIO SANTOS PULLIDO
EUDES VIEIRA DE BARROS
ANTONIO FILIPE DE JESUS GOMES
ANTONIO BOMFIM DE AMORIM
LUCAS PEIXOTO LEONES

PEDRO HENRIQUE SANTOS
RICARDO SANTOS DA SILVA
MARCELO GORILA

MAURO SILVA
GUSTAVO FIOES PERREIRA

DIRAN DE ALMEIDA GOIS
FERNANDES DE SOUZA
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Equipe

NRD PECAS

A
JELBER

SSAQUECORRE

SSAQUECORRE

Tempo
00:29:13
00:30:05
00:30:06
00:30:40

00:34:13
00:34:17

00:35:09
00:36:41
00:36:47
00:36:54
00:37:38
00:37:52
00:38:03
00:39:06
00:39:39
00:40:08
00:41:50
00:42:26
00:47:41
00:48:20
00:55:48
01:04:03
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